O oo N Ol WDN PP

NP R RPRRRERRERRRRE
O W oo No ol W NPEFEO

21

22

EMPORIA STATE

UNIVERSITY

ASSOCIATED STUDENT GOVERNMENT

ALLOCATIONS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2026 SB 25022
Originator(s): Fiscal Affairs Committee Fiscal Affairs
Sponsor: Senator Franz April 10, 2025

A BILL concerning Associated Student Government’s Allocations for Fiscal Year 2026

Whereas, Associated Student Government is responsible for allocating student fee monies to
Recognized Student Organizations; and

Whereas, Associated Student Government Fiscal Affairs Committee has completed the
allocation process for Fiscal Year 2026 for Recognized Student Organizations; and

Whereas, Associated Student Government has set its operating budget for Fiscal Year 2026; Now
therefore be it

Enacted, the Associated Student Government of Emporia State University approves the attached
Allocations for Fiscal Year 2026.

Be it enacted upon the approval of the Student Senate, and the signatures of the Presidents of
Student Senate, and Associated Student Government.

PASSED FAVORABLE COMMITTEE VOTE

00 Affirmative 05 Affirmative

00 Negative 00 Negative

00 Abstain 00 Abstain

PRESIDENT,

STUDENT SENATE DATE PASSED

APPROVED APPROVED

PRESIDENT, PRESIDENT,

ASSOCIATED STUDENT GOVERNMENT EMPORIA STATE UNIVERSITY
DATE SIGNED DATE SIGNED

EMPORIA STATE

UNIVERSITY

B ASSOCIATED STUDENT GOVERNMENT
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RSO Name Travel Speaker/Food Printing/Publicity Total

A-Capella Choir
Active Minds
Alpha Kappa Delta
Alpha Sigma Alpha
Athletic Training
Club

Beta Alpha Psi
Beta Beta Beta
Black & Gold
Black Student Union
Blue Key Honors
Society

Caduceus Society
Chi Omega
Chinese Students &
Scholars

Christian Challenge
Circle - K
C-Nafme

Didde Catholic
Campus Center
Emporia International
Student Association
EKANS

ESU Glass Guild
Future Business
Leaders of America
Fellowship of
Christian Athletes
Flute Choir

HALO

Hornets For Hope
Interfraternity
Council

Kappa Delta Chi
Kappa Mu Epsilon
Marketing Club
Men of Excellence
Muslim Student
Association

OBGS

Panhellenic
Association

Phi Delta Theta
PRIDE

Psi Chi

Psychology Club
Student Athlete
Advisory Council
SCALA

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Sigma Sigma Sigma
Sigma Tau Gamma
Sister Circle
Spanish Club
Student Alumni
Board

Student Art Therapy
Thrive Peer
Educators

Trauma Informed
Educators

United Methodist
Campus Ministry

$2,000

$2,000
$2,000

$2,000
$1,600
$1,500
$1,900
$2,000

$50
$2,300
$1,500

$2,200
$700

$1,500

$2,000

$500

$2,000

$2,000
$2,000

$2,000
$50

$1,700

$1,900

$1,900
$1,600
$1,900
$1,500

$1,400
$1,500

$1,100
$300

$1,600

$2,000

$1,500
$1,500

$1,800
$1,800

$1,500

$200

$2,000

$250

$50

$300
$300

$200

$100

$300
$300

$300

$350

$300
$50

$300
$300

$200

$300

$300
$300

$100
$75
$50

$100
$50

$40
$50

$100

$100

$100

$100
$100

$50

$100

$100

$100
$100

$50
$50
$50
$100
$50

$100
$50

$100
$100
$50
$50
$50

$100
$100
$80
$100
$50
$100

$100
$100

$2,100
$75
$300

$2,000

$2,000

$2,100
$1,700
$1,500
$2,240
$2,350

$350
$2,300
$1,600

$2,400
$700

$1,900

$2,400

$850

$2,000
$450
$2,000

$2,000

$2,400
$100

$1,800

$2,000

$1,950
$1,650
$2,250
$1,900
$50

$1,700
$1,850

$1,500
$700

$1,650

$2,050
$50

$1,500
$1,600
$100
$2,180
$1,900
$50
$100

$1,900
$100

$200

$2,000
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Wildlife & Fisheries $1,100 - - $1,100
Club

Xenos $2,000 | $100 $25 $2,125
Zoinks! - - $100 $100
Total $65,900 $5,350 $3,050 $74,300
ASG Operating $70,000
Budget

FY26 Allocation Bill $144,300
Amount




