

1	ALLOCATIONS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2026	SB 25022				
2	Originator(s): Fiscal Affairs Committee	Fiscal Affairs				
3	<u> </u>					
4						
5	A BILL concerning Associated Student Government's	A BILL concerning Associated Student Government's Allocations for Fiscal Year 2026				
6						
7	Whereas, Associated Student Government is responsible for allocating student fee monies to					
8	Recognized Student Organizations; and					
9						
10	Whereas, Associated Student Government Fiscal Affairs Committee has completed the					
11	allocation process for Fiscal Year 2026 for Recognized Student Organizations; and					
12						
13	Whereas, Associated Student Government has set its operating budget for Fiscal Year 2026; Now					
14	therefore be it					
15						
16	Enacted, the Associated Student Government of Empo Allocations for Fiscal Year 2026.	ria State University approves the attached				
17	Allocations for Fiscal Year 2026.					
18	Do it amontal years the amonaval of the Ctardout Country	and the signatures of the Duscidents of				
19 20	Be it enacted upon the approval of the Student Senate,	and the signatures of the Presidents of				
20	Student Senate, and Associated Student Government.					
	PASSED FAVORABLE	COMMITTEE VOTE				
	00 Affirmative	05 Affirmative				
	00 Negative	00 Negative				
	00 Abstain	00 Abstain				
	PRESIDENT,					
	STUDENT SENATE	DATE PASSED				
	APPROVED	APPROVED				
	PRESIDENT,	PRESIDENT,				
	ASSOCIATED STUDENT GOVERNMENT	EMPORIA STATE UNIVERSITY				

DATE SIGNED



DATE SIGNED

RSO Name	Travel	Speaker/Food	Printing/Publicity	Total
A-Capella Choir	\$2,000	-	\$100	\$2,100
Active Minds	-	-	\$75	\$75
Alpha Kappa Delta	-	\$250	\$50	\$300
Alpha Sigma Alpha	\$2,000	-	-	\$2,000
Athletic Training	\$2,000	-	-	\$2,000
Club			2122	
Beta Alpha Psi	\$2,000	-	\$100	\$2,100
Beta Beta Beta	\$1,600	\$50	\$50	\$1,700
Black & Gold	\$1,500	-	-	\$1,500
Black Student Union	\$1,900	\$300	\$40	\$2,240
Blue Key Honors Society	\$2,000	\$300	\$50	\$2,350
Caduceus Society	\$50	\$200	\$100	\$350
Chi Omega	\$2,300	-	-	\$2,300
Chinese Students & Scholars	\$1,500	-	\$100	\$1,600
Christian Challenge	\$2,200	\$100	\$100	\$2,400
Circle - K	\$700	-	-	\$700
C-Nafme	\$1,500	\$300	\$100	\$1,900
Didde Catholic	\$2,000	\$300	\$100	\$2,400
Campus Center	Ψ2,000	ψ300	Ψ100	Ψ2,400
Emporia International	\$500	\$300	\$50	\$850
Student Association		****		
EKANS	\$2,000	_	-	\$2,000
ESU Glass Guild	-	\$350	\$100	\$450
Future Business	\$2,000	_	-	\$2,000
Leaders of America	\$2,000			\$2,000
Fellowship of	\$2,000	-	-	\$2,000
Christian Athletes				
Flute Choir	\$2,000	\$300	\$100	\$2,400
HALO	\$50	\$50	-	\$100
Hornets For Hope	\$1,700	-	\$100	\$1,800
Interfraternity	\$1,900	-	\$100	\$2,000
Council				
Kappa Delta Chi	\$1,900	-	\$50	\$1,950
Kappa Mu Epsilon	\$1,600	-	\$50	\$1,650
Marketing Club	\$1,900	\$300	\$50	\$2,250
Men of Excellence	\$1,500	\$300	\$100	\$1,900
Muslim Student	-	-	\$50	\$50
Association	*	****	****	
OBGS	\$1,400	\$200	\$100	\$1,700
Panhellenic	\$1,500	\$300	\$50	\$1,850
Association	0.4.4.0.0	0000	0100	04.700
Phi Delta Theta	\$1,100	\$300	\$100	\$1,500
PRIDE	\$300	\$300	\$100	\$700
Psi Chi	\$1,600	-	\$50	\$1,650
Psychology Club	\$2,000	-	\$50	\$2,050
Student Athlete	-	-	\$50	\$50
Advisory Council	01.700			04 700
SCALA	\$1,500	-	-	\$1,500
Sigma Phi Epsilon	\$1,500	-	\$100	\$1,600
Sigma Sigma Sigma	-	-	\$100	\$100
Sigma Tau Gamma	\$1,800	\$300	\$80	\$2,180
Sister Circle	\$1,800	-	\$100	\$1,900
Spanish Club	-	-	\$50	\$50
Student Alumni Board	-	-	\$100	\$100
Student Art Therapy	\$1,500	\$300	\$100	\$1,900
Thrive Peer	-	-	\$100	\$100
Educators	<b>#200</b>			
Trauma Informed Educators	\$200	-	-	\$200
United Methodist	\$2,000	-	-	\$2,000
Campus Ministry				

Wildlife & Fisheries Club	\$1,100	-	-	\$1,100
Xenos	\$2,000	\$100	\$25	\$2,125
Zoinks!	-	-	\$100	\$100
Total	\$65,900	\$5,350	\$3,050	\$74,300
ASG Operating				\$70,000
Budget				
FY26 Allocation Bill				\$144,300
Amount				